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Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com
Call us for more information: 850-623-7032

SUMMER READING
PROGRAM

BEGINS THIS MONTH!
Summer Reading Program: Find Your Voice

Thu Jun 1
 10:00am - 11:00am – Spanish Storytime
 5:30pm - 7:30pm - Kickball League at the Sports Complex

Fri Jun 2
 1:00pm - 3:00pm Lego Club

Mon Jun 5
 6:00am - 7:00am Swim Club
 11:30am - 1:15pm - Kids Summer Fitness Program

Tue Jun 6
 All day - Tournament Tuesdays

Wed Jun 7
 6:00am - 7:00am - Swim Club
 10:00am - 11:00am - Story Time
 11:30am - 1:15pm - Kids Summer Fitness Program

Thu Jun 8
 10:00am - 11:00am – Storytime
 5:30pm - 7:30pm - Kickball League at the Sports Complex

Fri Jun 9
 9:00am-11am - Student Aviators Explore Whiting Park
11:30am - 1:15pm -  Kids Summer Fitness Program

Mon Jun 12
 6:00am - 7:00am - Swim Club
 11:30am - 1:15pm - Kids Summer Fitness Program

Tue Jun 13
 All day - Tournament Tuesday

Wed Jun 14
 6:00am - 7:00am - Swim Club
 10:00am - 11:00am - Story Time - Father's Day
 11:30am - 1:15pm - Kids Summer Fitness Program

Thu Jun 15
 10:00am - 11:00am – Storytime
 5:00pm - 8:30pm - Lifeguard Certification Course (2nd)
 5:30pm - 7:30pm - Kickball League at the Sports Complex

Fri Jun 16
 11:30am - 1:15pm - Kids Summer Fitness Program
 4:00pm - 8:30pm - Lifeguard Certification Course (2nd)

Sat Jun 17
 All day - Fathers Day Fishing Co-pilot
 12:00pm - 1:00pm - Lifeguard Certification Course (2nd)
 7:30pm - 10:00pm - Family Movie Night

Sun Jun 18
 All day - Father's Day

Mon Jun 19
 All day - Command Holiday – Juneteenth
 6:00am - 7:00am - Swim Club
 11:30am - 1:15pm - Kids Summer Fitness Program

Tue Jun 20
 All day - Tournament Tuesday
 1:00pm - 2:00pm - Tween/Teen Craft

Wed Jun 21
 6:00am - 7:00am - Swim Club
 9:00am - 10:30am - Sensory Swim
 10:00am - 11:00am - Story Time
 11:30am - 1:15pm - Kids Summer Fitness Program

Thu Jun 22
 10:00am - 11:00am – Storytime
 5:30pm - 7:30pm - Kickball League at the Sports Complex

Fri Jun 23
 11:30am - 1:15pm - Kids Summer Fitness Program

Sat Jun 24
 10:00am – 1:00pm - Puppy Splash Bash Social

Mon Jun 26
 6:00am - 7:00am - Swim Club
 11:30am - 1:15pm - Kids Summer Fitness Program

Tue Jun 27
  All day - Tournament Tuesday

Wed Jun 28
 6:00am - 7:00am - Swim Club
 10:00am - 11:00am - Story Time
 11:30am - 1:15pm - Kids Summer Fitness Program

Thu Jun 29
 10:00am - 11:00am – Storytime
 4:00pm - 5:00pm - Tower Book Club
 5:30pm - 7:30pm - Kickball League at the Sports Complex

Fri Jun 30
 11:30am - 1:15pm - Kids Summer Fitness Program
 1:00pm - 2:00pm - Mad Scientist STEAM Hour
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